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M0306: MACRO SALT MIXTURE NITSCH

Macro Elements
mg/l
mM
CaCl2
166.00
1.5
KH2PO4
68.00
0.5
KNO3
525.92
5.2
MgSO4
90.27
0.75
Nitsch J.P. and Nitsch C., Haploid plants from pollen grains, Science 169, 85 (1969). 
Nitsch J.P., Experimental androgenesis in Nicotiana, Phytomorphology 19, 389 (1969).

Hazard statements
• H272 May intensify fire; oxidizer
• H319 Causes serious eye irritation

Precautionary statements
• P210 Keep away from heat/sparks/open flames/hot surfaces
• P280 Wear protective gloves/protective clothing/eye protection/face protection
• P305 IF IN EYES:
• P351 Rinse continuously with water for several minutes
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